K-d—ILEB~ADHE — 2011FE7AH

T E MRBALE YT | TR LEISNE | BAFIHE Lk
71 16FfE1055 117,400 0 708,494 762,364 560,772,056
712 3§38 126,310 0 2,969,848 852,154 563,741,904
7/3 3EFfEI415> 149,880 0 2,948,762 841,260 566,690,666
714 16FfEI515 140,060 0 1,389,452 826,763 568,080,118
7/5 285215 146,880 0 1,841,736 846,220 569,921,854
716 28§24 5> 45,000 0 2,071,404 881,835 571,993,258
777 2FFfE 125 161,410 0 1,663,138 829,340 573,656,396
7/8 16¢ 1585 37,250 0 1,503,420 783,392 575,159,816
7/9 5§ 184> 64,840 0 4,577,800 875,970 579,737,616
7/10 ARFfE295 56,700 0 3,923,354 887,744 583,660,970
7111 18395 88,000 0 1,307,324 845,651 584,968,294
7/12 3§22 82,600 992,000 3,778,520 852,214| 588,746,814
7113 2FFfE1355 65,760 0 2,212,900 882,062 590,959,714
7/14 ®KILA
715 185235 200,490 0 889,848 788,196 591,849,562
7/16 6EFfE015> 107,000 0 5,168,288 876,779 597,017,850
7ni 2FFfE1405> 107,200 0 2,047,365 807,962 599,065,215
7/18 16¢fE1245 108,020 0 991,566 785,419 600,056,781
7/19 2FFfE1 155 105,500 0 1,871,048 878,466 601,927,829
7/20 3EFfE 155> 150,245 0 2,640,745 858,766| 604,568,574
7/21 2FFfE 135 153,000 0 1,780,500 872,256| 606,349,074
7/22 16¢ 1285 127,290 0 914,948 710,617 607,264,022
7/23 2FFfE1565> 62,600 0 2,582,266 901,659 609,846,288
7/24 5§36 94,300 0 4,852,838 878,190 614,699,126
7/25 185505 123,800 0 1,374,822 817,430 616,073,948
7/26 16FfREI115 205,000 0 781,976 834,064 616,855,924
7127 3EFfEI025 52,090 0 2,595,606 872,867 619,451,530
7/28 2855195 99,200 0 1,888,005 857,786 621,339,535
7/29 185405 75,400 0 1,191,570 760,182 622,531,105
7/30 ARFfEI285 52,090 0 3,841,898 871,788 626,373,003
7/31 3EFfEI065> 52,090 0 2,524,990 831,316 628,897,993
at 83KFMH120% 3,157,405 992,000 68,834,431 839,024 68,125,937
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